                                                             3.5 - Inch SBC
Data subject to change without notice
ADLGS45HDS - Intel® CoreTM 2 Quad / CoreTM 2 Duo / Celeron® PGA478
Features
• Supports Intel® PGA478 Celeron® / CoreTM 2 Duo / CoreTM 2 Quad
• Intel® GS45 / ICH9M-E Chipset
• Up to 8GB DDR3-1066MHz DRAM
• 2x 10/100/1000Mbit LAN Controllers

signed for this product.  Contact your sales representative for more
information.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
ADLGS45HDS 2944xx 3.5-inch, GS45 chipset PGA478 socket
Processor Options
PGA478-Q9100 2944xx Intel Core2 Quad Q9100, 2.26GHz, 12MB L2, 1066FSB
PGA478-T3100 2944xx Intel Celeron T3100, 1.9GHz, 1MB L2, 800FSB
Cooling Options / Accessories
ADL35-BBHS 294152 Large Heat Sink Set for ADLxxxHD
ADL35-LFAN 294154 Large Fan for ADL35-BBHS
ADL35-SOSET 294156 Tall stand-off for ADL35-BBHS
ADL35PCIE  PCIe 4x riser for 3.5-inch SBC
Standard Temp DDR3-RAM
DDR3-DRAM1024  DDR3 1GB 1066MHz 204pin standard temp
DDR3-DRAM4096  DDR3 4GB 1066MHz 204pin standard temp
Extended Temp DDR3-RAM